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

Gorgeous 5 BR/3.5 BA Colonial with
1-car garage in prestigious Mount
Vernon Community of Riverside
Estates. Freshly painted interior,
beautifully refinished hdwd floors on
main & upper levels. Updated baths,
large bedrooms, 2 Fpls (1 gas & 1
wood), 3 finished levels w/5th bed-

room, 3rd full bath & Rec room & storage rm in finished walk-up basement. 5
mins to Ft. Belvoir, 15 to Old Town, 20 to Ntl Airport & 30/35 to Pentagon/D.C.

Alex./Riverside Estates $2,800
8358 Orange Court

Enjoy living on the water!
Lovely 4 BR, 3 BA Split,
WATERFRONT, with spec-
tacular water views across
Little Hunting Creek in the
heart of Mt. Vernon. Freshly
painted, new carpeting plus

hardwood floors. 10 minutes to Ft. Belvoir, 20 mins to Old
Town, 35 to Pentagon/D.C.
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703-768-7730
rex.reiley@rmxtalk.com

Rex Reiley
RE/MAX Allegiance
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Arlington
Dominion Hills $669,000

904 North Lebanon Street
Beautiful 3BR, 2BA Colonial in the fam-
ily friendly Dominion Hills neighborhood
of North Arlington. Fully finished base-
ment, screened in porch opening to a
large deck and lovely fenced backyard.
Granite counter tops, stainless steel

appliances, built-in china cabinets, refinished hardwood floors, wood burning fire-
place and just blocks from the Tots Lot playground and Upton Hill Regional Park!
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BUZZ & COURTNEY
JORDAN
Your Local Father/Daughter Team!

703-503-1866 or 703-503-1835
TheJordanTeam@longandfoster.com
www.TheJordanTeam.com

Sheila Adams
703-503-1895

Life Member, NVAR Multi–Million
Dollar Sales Club

Life Member,
NVAR TOP PRODUCERS

BETTY BARTHLE
703-425-4466

38 YEARS’ EXPERIENCE
E-mail: betty@bettybarthle.com
Website: www.bettybarthle.com

Access the Realtors Multiple Listing Service: Go to www.searchvirginia.listingbook.com

DIANE SUNDT
703-615-4626

Search for homes on my Website at
DianeSundt.LNF.com

# 1 in Virginia
703-425-8000

JUDY SEMLER
703-503-1885

judys@longandfoster.com
www.JudysHomeTeam.com

STEVE CHILDRESS
“Experience…with
Innovation!”
Life Member NVAR Top Producers
Buyer Broker since 1973!
703-981-3277

DAVID & VIRGINIA
Associate Brokers

www.BillupsTeam.com
703-690-1795

Catie, Steve & Associates
Direct: 703-278-9313

Cell: 703-362-2591
NVAR Top Producers

Multi-Million Dollar Sales Club

King George, VA  $305,000
Large Home

Great 4br*2.5ba*3 level colonial*Large family room/kitchen/breakfast
room area*Den*large master bedroom/bath*3 additional Bedrooms
upstairs*large lot backing to trees*Close to Dahlgren Naval
Base/Colonial Beach*Easy access to Rt 301 Bridge to Maryland*

Call Buzz 703-503-1866

ALEXANDRIA $619,900
Kingstowne Area! Close to Metro
& Ft. Belvoir! 4BR Colonial with
den. Quiet cul-de-sac! Updated
kitchen & baths, HVAC system
& windows. Family room with
fireplace walks out to deck &
fenced back yard.
www.7006DreamsWayCourt.com

Fairfax Station $664,900
Lovely 4 BR, 2 1/2 Bath Colonial in Beautiful Crosspointe. Huge
eat in kitchen, Family Room with floor to ceiling Brick Fireplace,
French doors lead to lovely deck and fenced in yard. Finished
lower level with new carpeting, Office and Exercise Room.
Call Sheila Adams for a private showing, 703-503-1895.

OAKTON
$1,149,000
BENNETT

FARMS
Better than NEW
Colonial w/ 3 car
gar and 3 Fin. lev-
els on gorgeous
cul-de-sac lot back-
ing to private
woods! 5 Bedrms,

4.5 ba, 4 season-Sunroom off Fam Rm, Granite gourmet
kitchen, library, sit. rm w/ firepl in MBR, wine cellar, koi pond
w/ waterfall, hardwd floors, fin W/O bsmt, and MORE, incl.
underground lawn sprinkler system!
Call Steve Childress NOW for private showing: (703) 981-3277

Buildable Lot in Burke! $390,000
Fairfax $449,000
5 BRs & 2 BAs on terrific lot!

Hot Springs, Virginia  $299,900
3 bedrooms, 2 1/2 baths, 1 car garage. Totally renovated with 2 story
living room and dining room. Hardwood floors throughout. Skylights,
bay windows and custom window treatments. Large decking across
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
Hardwood floor and ceramic throughout with many updates. The roof and
deck are two months old. It has nice backyard. You must see it.

Fawzia Noori 571-276-1336

Arlington $1,049,000
5421 5th Street S.

Brand new gorgeous home in historic Glen Carlin at an unbelievable price!  Plenty of space!
7 BRs/5.5BAs, gourmet kitchen w/stainless steel appliances & granite counters.  Stunning
gas fireplace dividing dining & living rooms.  Spacious bedrooms and master w/luxury bath!
Finished basement with au pair suite and media room. Located next to parkland.

Sheila Gillette 703-307-5698

Arlington $349,900
4067 S. Four Mile Run Drive #203

Sunny and bright 2 BR, 2BA, condo w/sunroom and extra storage.
Fully loaded kitchen w/stainless steel appliances, granite counter-
tops, 42 in cabinets, hardwood floors, community amenities.  Please
be considerate of very nice tenants who will be leaving by May 15.
Subject to 3rd party approval.  Property sold in “as is” condition.

Rita Tassa 703-629-8624

Culpepper, VA $270,000
111 Queen Victoria Street

This beautiful home was used as the model. Never been lived in!
Hardwood floors, huge kitchen with morning room. Surround
sound through the house. Spacious bedrooms! Master with lux-
ury bath and hugh walk-in closet. Finished basement, landscaped
yard with sprinkler system. A must see.

Allison Gillette 703-307-5698

Vienna  $560,000
1212 Ware Street

Well maintained home by original owner in desirable Vienna Woods!
4BR, 2.5BA, two lvl home on .23 acres, in ground heated pool, covered
porch area w/ceiling fan, eik, formal DR & LR w/neutral carpet. MBR &
two addl BRs on ML. Addl large BR on LL, rec room w/woodburning FP.
Lrge laundry area w/utility sink. Tons of space & storage. A must see.

Meg Olympis 703-475-1552

Fairfax Station $965,000
9764 Viewcrest Drive

X ft. ceiling.  Master Suite features luxury bath w/two person tub.
Lower level has au pair/in-law suite, as well as full kitchen, den and
second washer/dryer. Professionally landscaped yard w/beautiful
views & irrigation system. Moments from Ffx. Co Pkwy. and Rt.123.

Lenny Marsh 703-282-6511

Alexandria  $439,950
6805 Stoneybrooke Lane

Large center hall colonial “JAMESTOWNE MODEL” located at close in
Stoneybrooke... original hardwood floors on main and upper level
(including staircase)..remodeled kitchen and baths, granite and
ceramic tiles in kitchen, replacement windows, French door to deck off
formal dining room...main level includes formal living room and sepa-
rate dining room, family room w/frpl, also a separate office/den.......

Steve Frishmuth 703-346-6854

Leesburg, VA $2,900,000
18680 Riverlook Court

Stunning custom home on 8+ wooded acres in Lansdowne! Cul-de-sac lot.
6 car garage. 2 Br guest house above detached garage. Over 11,000 fin-
ished sq ft’. A chef’s dream kitchen. Travertine & hdwd floors on ML.
3Fp. MBR w/sitting room, wet bar, screened in veranda. Luxury master
bath w/jacuzzi tub, spa shower. W/O LL rec room with stone bar. Wired
media room. Gym area. BR w/full bath. Patio. Upgrades throughout!

Meg Olympia 703-475-1552

Alexandria $325,000
6461 Silver Ridge Circle

Large TH located w/in walking distance to Springfield metro!
Updated kitchen with Silestone counters, updated baths, newer W/D
and AC, newer windows & gutters, wood & parquet floors, walkout
basement with fenced yard. Lots of visitor parking, minutes to 95 and
FFX Co Pkwy, shops, movie theater, and restaurants in Kingstowne.

Valerie Hardee 703-401-9169

Alexandria $407,500
7712 Bartley Way

Sparkling white-glove home in popular and convenient Island Creek
Custom kitchen, Family Room and Laundry Room Expansive storage
throughout HVAC contract Seven-day bus service at corner
Convenient to Metro, shopping, library, restaurants, Fort Belvoir,
Pentagon, DC, etc. Extra parking across the street.

Phyllis Hoag 703-517-0008

Springfield
$424,999

8429 Millwood Drive
Beautiful brick front garage
townhome in wonderful loca-
tion for commuting and con-
venience! Bus stop at front of
community & shopping center
across the street! Lovely home
features gleaming hardwood
floors, large country kitchen
& delightful sun rm adjoining
the deck. Spacious living rm
and formal dining rm. Master
bedrm suite w/vaulted ceiling,
dressing area & luxury bath.

Becky Berning
703-030-3400

Annandale  $659,000
3718 Merrimac Trail

Large 3 Lvl. Colonial In Lafayette Village. Brick Front, Front Porch, Lrg. Screened
Porch With Spa, Beautifully Maintained And Updated By Original Owners. Large
Master W/ Sitting Room, Mn. Lvl. Fr. W/ Fp., Updated Kit. W/Granite Ctrs. Wood
Flrs., Pantry W/ Pull-Out Shelves, Mn. Lvl. Library, Mn. Lvl. Laundry, Spacious
Secondary Brs., Freshly Painted And New Carpet, Prime Lot Surrounded By Trees....

Allan Price 703-861-2424

Reston $600,000
11171 Lake Chapel Lane

End unit townhome backing to Lake Audubon!! Gourmet kitchen
w/granite, upgraded cabinetry, ceramic tile, formal LR and DR, 3 gas
FP, lrge master BR w/dressing area, master bath with sep so tub.  2
additional bedrooms on UL w/full bath. LL rec room views of the
lake.  Full bath on LL. Lrge deck. A must see!!

Meg Olympia 703-475-1552

Alexandria $114,000
8740 Walutes Circle #A

Short sale, 2BR. 1 BA unit near Ft. Belvoir, easy access to public
transportation. Sold as is.

Ihor Makara 703-402-2654

Woodbridge
$344,990

12743 Stone
Lined Circle

 Large end TH extended on 3 lev-
els. Many side windows & Light
filled. Beautiful floor plan with
many options for furniture place-
ment. You’ll enjoy the Morning
Room gas fireplace & French doors
to the deck. LR Full Bay window,
Curved staircase to BR level, crown
moldings, Kitchen Island, Master
Suite with Sitting Room, vaulted
ceiling, walk in closet, Luxury
Bath. Beautifully maintained

Jeannie Hicks
703-403-5446

Falls Church
$410,000

2785 Sikes Court
Like new, new roof, new
vinal windows, totally new
kit. w/42” cabinets, new
granite ctrs, new appli-
ances, new ceramic tile
flooring, new neutral car-
pet throughout, crown
molding, 6 panel doors,
new full spectrum storm
door, new sgd lower level,
updated baths, new HVAC.
Its a beauty and a great
location!

Allan Price
703-861-2424

Alexandria $569,900
3432 Kings Cross Road

Great Family Home at end of Cul-de-sac in Quiet Neighborhood. Freshly Painted
Inside and Out, Deck recently Power Washed, Great for Outdoor Entertaining.
Two Storage Sheds. Nice Built In’s, Including New Stove. Nice Lot, 2 Car Garage.
Large Master Bedroom with Separate Bath. Lots of Potential in Basement. Very
Good Condition.  Offering Great Opportunity to Move Right In!

Terry Rader 703-887-3735

For SaleUnder Contract Just Sold in 9 Days

McLean $2,270,000

Just Sold in 6 Days
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Alexandria $530,000
5100 Sutton Place. 3/4 bedrooms with 3 full baths located
on a quiet cul-de-sac backing to parkland in Alexandria City.
Original hardwood floors throughout the main level and a rear
screened-in porch overlooking a huge fenced-in quarter acre
lot just perfect for your springtime activities. Close to
EVERYTHING including the Pentagon, I-395 and downtown D.C.

Bob Bazzle 703-599-8964

Beverley Hills  $974,900
706 Grand View Drive. Beautifully expanded 4 bedroom, 4 bath home with
fabulous 2-story addition. Gourmet kitchen with breakfast room, spacious family
room with vaulted ceilings, abundant windows and French doors to a lovely yard
with wrap around deck. Four upper level bedrooms, including a large Owner’s suite.
Lower level recreation room, ample closet & storage space throughout, 2 fireplaces,
custom built-ins and off-street parking. 1 block from Beverley Park (aka “The Pitt”).

Christine Garner 703-587-4855

Alexandria
$579,900

5706 Governors Pond
Circle. Spacious and open
Eliot model with 3
bedrooms & opt. guest
room/home office on the
lwr lvl along with 3 full
baths and 1 half bath.
Hardwood floors on the
main level and numerous
upgrades. A great location
in Governors Grove just
7/10 of a mile to the
Huntington Metro station
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